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"We don't stop playing because we grow old; we grow old because we stop playing," 
- George Bernard Shaw 
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HOLIDAY OBSERVANCE DATE     DAY OF WEEK 
New Year’s Day January 1 Thursday 
Dr. MLK Jr. Day January 19 Monday 

Staff Development March 6 - 12noon Closure Friday 
Spring Holiday April 3 Friday 

Gala Prep April 23 – 12noon Closure Thursday 
Gala Set-up April 24 Friday 
Gala Event April 25 Saturday 

Memorial Day May 25 Monday 
Juneteenth June 19 Friday 

Independence Day July 3 Friday 
Legacy Ball Set-up August 27 – 12noon Closure Thursday 
Legacy Ball Event August 28 Friday 

Labor Day September 7  Monday 
Staff Development October 9 – 12noon Closure Friday 

Veterans Day November 11 Wednesday 
Thanksgiving November 25 – 12noon Closure Wednesday 
Thanksgiving November 26 & 27 Thursday & Friday 

Staff Development December 18 – 12noon Closure Friday 
Winter Holiday December 23 - 12noon Closure Wednesday 
Winter Holiday December 24, 25 & 28 Thurs, Fri & Mon 
New Years Eve December 31 – 12noon Closure Thursday 
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Healthy  Active  Independent  

11/19/2025 

DCSL will observe the Durham Public School’s (DPS) Inclement Weather Schedule. 
If DPS is closed, DCSL will be closed. 

 

 If DPS is operating on a delayed schedule, 
 DCSL will also operate on a delayed schedule. 

 

 

 Operating hours and updates other than DPS will be communicated via DCSL 
website, robo call and social media outlets. 

 

Our mission is to enrich the lives of older adults 55+ by promoƟng 
 healthy, acƟve, and independent lifestyles. 


